
Disco Solo jr.1 

kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

3 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

4 Erle Lyng Bekkevold, Studio1

5
Disco Solo jr.2 

kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Lea Lyng Bekkevold, Studio1

2 Mari Aslaksen, Move On

3 Julia Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

4 Karoline Baldejera Paulsen, Studio1

5 Sandra Doan, 2Dance

6 Synne Slettbakken, 2Dance

7 Thea Egelund, Studio1

8 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On

9 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance

10
Disco Solo Youth 

kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance (2003)

2 Nadine Åneby Carlsen, Elite Dance (2005)

3 Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, Move On (2005)

4 Mira Evenrud, Studio1 (2003)

5 Tiril Aslaksen, Move On (2004)

6 Ida Mjåland Manskow, Studio1 (2003)

7 Thea Jarulf Berget, Studio1 (2003)

8 Mathilde Kristiansen, Unique DK (2005)

9 Amalie Stormo Fenny, Victory Dance (2004)

10 Jian-Alicia Hausken, Move On (2003)

1.reserve Nathalie Sand Larsen, Move On (2004)

2.reserve Mille Søvik Hansen, Move On (2005)
Disco Solo senior 

kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Andrea Løvlien Solbjør, Victory Dance (1999)

2 Selina Jappèe, 2Dance (1999)

3 Sofie Bjerknes Larsen, Studio1 (2000)

4 Jenny Bergh, 2Dance (1999)

5 Ronja Grønnerud Fjeld, Victory Dance (2001)

6 Marit Finne, Studio1 (2001)

7 Solveig Finne, Studio1 (2000)

8

Disco Duo jr. 1 Navn

Rangering

1 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre - Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Erika Isaksen - Erle Lyng Bekkevold, Studio1

3 Josefine Lund - Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance

4 Amanda Egnersson - Celina Mo Nordnes, Victory Dance

5

Disco Duo jr. 2 Navn

Rangering

1 Julia Sandvik Sæta - Lea Lyng Bekkevold, 2Dance

2 Sandra Doan - Synne Slettbakken, 2Dance

3 Isabel M. Lunde - Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance



4 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg - Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move On

5
Disco Duo sr. 

kvinner Navn

Rangering

1 Andrea Løvlien Solbjør - Ronja Grønnerud Fjeld, Victory Dance

2 Selina Jappèe - Tiril Aslaksen, 2Dance 

3 Mari Aslaksen - Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, Move On 

4 Amalie Stormo Fenny - Mailene Migas-Balicki, Victory Dance 

5 Sofie Bjerknes Larsen - Solveig Finne, Studio1 

6 Ida Mjåland Manskow - Jenny Bergh, Studio1 

7 Maren Nyrud Fonstad  - Mira Evenrud, Victory Dance 

8 Karoline Baldejera Paulsen - Mathilde Kristiansen, Studio1 

9 Jian-Alicia Hausken - Mille Søvik Hansen, Move On 

10 Ida Mossevik Tandsæther - Mathilde Gulli, Victory Dance 
Disco Small group 

jr.  Navn

Rangering

1 2Dance Company eXplotion, 2Dance

2 2Dance Company xtreme, 2Dance

3 Move On, Move On

4 Studio1 Icons, Studio1

5 Studio1 Legends, Studio1

1.reserve Victory Dance Black Mambas, Victory Dance

2.reserve

Small group sr.  Navn

Rangering

1 Studio1 Legacy, Studio1

2 Victory Dance Cobra, Victory Dance

3 2Dance Company eXellence, 2Dance

4 Move On, Move On

5 Victory Dance Anaconda, Victory Dance

1.reserve

Formasjon jr. Navn

Rangering

1 Power, Norges Danseforbund

2 Fierce, Norges Danseforbund

Formasjon sr. Navn

Rangering

1 Sensation, Norges Danseforbund
Disco Freestyle 

Junior 1 kvinner Navn

Rangering

1 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

2 Isabell M. Lunde, 2Dance

3 Elise Marie Strand Iversen, Studio1

4
Disco Freestyle 

Junior 2 kvinner Navn

Rangering

1 Mari Aslaksen, Move On

2 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance

3 Karoline Baldejera Paulsen, Studio1

4
Disco Freestyle 

Senior kvinner Navn

Rangering

1 Nadine Åneby Carlsen, Elite Dance 

2 Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance

3 Mathilde Kristiansen, Unique DK

4 Ingrid Hoel Scheide, Dance4Fun 

5 Sofie Jaatun, Victory Dance


